INVENTORY FOR 1968 - ROSELAND LIPRARY = BOROUGH HALL

ENCYCLOPEDIAS -

Groliers
McGraw Hill Science and technology
1968 Yearbook " n n

Cambridge History of English Literature

World Book Encyc,., 2 sets

World Book Science Year

Britannica Year Rooks

Britannica Encyc, (1 missing)
Living together in a modern world

ADULT=

Fiction
Non-Fiction
Biographies

JUVENILE=-

Fiction
Non=-Fiction & Biographies

REFERENCE=-

Misc, reference on ref, shelf

Atlases

Readers Guide to Periodical literature
Dictionaries

MISCELLANEOQOUS -

Little Journeys

Voltaire

Mark Twain Works

The story of New Jersey

New Jersey & Essex County

Harvard Classics

Harvard Classics shelf of fiction
New Pooks to be processed

0ld books to be processed (upstairs)
American Heritage Periodical

American Heritage Periodical (upstairs)
National Ceographies (194,0-1968)

TOTAL-

10 Vol.
15 Vol.
1l Vol,
15 VO]..
1O Vol,
1l Vol,
3 Vol,
23 Vol,
8 vol,

2,179 Vol,
2,935 Vol,
72 Vol.

816 Vol,
819 Vol.

8 vol.
S Vol.
7 Vol,
6 Vol.

1 Vol,
10 Vol,
2l Vol,

5 Vol.
13 Vol,
50 Vol,
21 Vol.
Ll vol,
353 Vol.
11 Vol.

8,059 VoI,



PERIODICALS~- (1968)

Retter Homes & Gardens
Business Week
Consumer Report
Harpers

Hot Rod

I.adies Home Journal
Library Journal

Life

New Yorker

Saturday Review
Science News

Time

U.3,News and World Report

DONATED IN 1968

Antique Automobiles
Live Steam

Audubon

PLT.A., Magazine
National Geographic

PERIODICALS TO BE ADDED STARTING(JANUARY 1969)

Electronics World

Sports Illustrated

Monthly Labor Review

Fortune Magazine

Financial World

Newsweek

Highlights

The N.Y, Times Daily Newspaper
Seventeen



Inventory of Library furnishings:
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pine bookcases 3' x 6' (5 shelves each)
pine bookcases 3' x 7' (5 shelves each)
pine bookcase ' x 6!

pine bookcase 7' x 2! approx.

pine bookcase 5&! x 6!

walnut table 23 x 5 x 24! with l} chairs (orange seats)

round blonde table L' x 23! with l} matching chairs

sidewall shelving unit 14' x 9t attached to wall

(built by men of the Vol, Fire Dept.)

wall shelving unit 10' x 2%' under windows for magazines,
attached to wall.

upright unit 2t x 7tattached to wall, Shelves,

Royal typewriter, acqua , with stand on wheels, blonde,

black desk with tubular legs,

Walnut dictionary stand, memorial gift from Mrs, Balfour
(with large Webster)

oak catalogue file with 35 drawers

book cart, blonde, 3 shelves with wheels.

maple magazine rack 2% x 3f

clock mahogany Westclock, electric 4" x 6% desk model
U.8., flag and flagstand

wall painting framed, farm scene, Ringen memorial
vertical metal filing cabinet, blue, lj-drawer
portable oak dictionary stand on pivot

pr fibreglass draps, beige

Assorted supply of tap, scissors, mending kit, plastic

covers, glue, paper clips, pencils, cards, pocket
parts, stylus, broom, mop, pail, polish etc,

Date: January 21, 1969
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