INVENTORY FOR 1968 - ROSELAND LIBRARY - BOROUGH HALL ENCYCLOPEDIAS-

	Groliers McGraw Hill Science and technology 1968 Yearbook " " " Cambridge History of English Literature World Book Encyc. 2 sets World Book Science Year Britannica Year Books Britannica Encyc. (1 missing) Living together in a modern world	10 Vol. 15 Vol. 1 Vol. 15 Vol. 40 Vol. 1 Vol. 3 Vol. 23 Vol. 8 Vol.
ADULT-		
	Fiction Non-Fiction Biographies	2,179 Vol. 2,935 Vol. 472 Vol.
JUVENILE-		
	Fiction Non-Fiction & Biographies	816 Vol. 819 Vol.
REFERENCE-		
	Misc. reference on ref. shelf Atlases Readers Guide to Periodical literature Dictionaries	98 Vol. 5 Vol. 7 Vol. 6 Vol.
MISCELLANEOUS-		
TI OTT A I	Little Journeys Voltaire Mark Twain Works The story of New Jersey New Jersey & Essex County Harvard Classics Harvard Classics shelf of fiction New Books to be processed Old books to be processed (upstairs) American Heritage Periodical American Heritage Periodical (upstairs) National Geographies (1940-1968)	14 Vol. 10 Vol. 24 Vol. 5 Vol. 13 Vol. 50 Vol. 21 Vol. 44 Vol. 353 Vol. 11 Vol. 58
TOFA		8,059 Vol.

PERIODICALS- (1968)

Better Homes & Gardens
Business Week
Consumer Report
Harpers
Hot Rod
Ladies Home Journal
Library Journal
Life
New Yorker
Saturday Review
Science News
Time
U.S.News and World Report

DONATED IN 1968

Antique Automobiles Live Steam Audubon PtT.A. Magazine National Geographic

PERIODICALS TO BE ADDED STARTING (JANUARY 1969)

Electronics World
Sports Illustrated
Monthly Labor Review
Fortune Magazine
Financial World
Newsweek
Highlights
The N.Y. Times Daily Newspaper
Seventeen

Inventory of Library furnishings:

- 35 pine bookcases 3' x 6' (5 shelves each)
 - 2 pine bookcases 3' x 7' (5 shelves each)
 - l pine bookcase 4' x 6'
 - 1 pine bookcase 7' x 2' approx.
 - l pine bookcase 5½ x 6'
- 1 walnut table $2\frac{1}{2} \times 5 \times 2\frac{1}{2}$; with 4 chairs (orange seats)
- 1 round blonde table 4' x 21 with 4 matching chairs
- l sidewall shelving unit 14' x 9' attached to wall (built by men of the Vol. Fire Dept.)
- l wall shelving unit 10' x 2½' under windows for magazines, attached to wall.
- 1 upright unit 2' x 7'attached to wall. Shelves.
- 1 Royal typewriter, acqua, with stand on wheels, blonde.
- 1 black desk with tubular legs.
- l Walnut dictionary stand, memorial gift from Mrs. Balfour (with large Webster)
- 1 oak catalogue file with 35 drawers
- 1 book cart, blonde, 3 shelves with wheels.
- 1 maple magazine rack 2 x 3
- l clock mahogany Westclock, electric 4" x 6, desk model
- 1 U.S. flag and flagstand
- 1 wall painting framed, farm scene, Ringen memorial
- l vertical metal filing cabinet, blue, 4-drawer
- l portable oak dictionary stand on pivot
- 4 pr fibreglass draps, beige
- Assorted supply of tap, scissors, mending kit, plastic covers, glue, paper clips, pencils, cards, pocket parts, stylus, broom, mop, pail, polish etc.

Date: January 21, 1969